—
= TART BUS MAINLINE : T T = TART BUS _'L North Lake Tahoe
FALL SEPTENBER 2, 2025 DECEMBER 10, 2025 | TohogTrukesfronsi.com| (530)550-1212 | (800)736-6365 (C A R NIGHT SERVICE R gERe S V€€ and Truckee Transit

FALL SEPTEMBER 2, 2025— DECEMBER 10, 2025
it. (530)550-1212 | (800)736-6365 TRUCKEE DIAL-A-RIDE
Available 7 Days a Week Town-Wide.

WEST SHORE: TAHOMA TO TAHOE CITY

Sugar Pine Point 6:10am 7:10 8:10 9:10 10:10 11:10 12:10pm 1:10 2:10 3:10 4:10 5:10 6:10pm ( O I I I I ( t
Tahoma 6:12 7:12 8:12 9:12 10:12 11:12 12:12 1:12 2:12 312 4:12 5:12 6:12

Homewood 6:14 7:14 8:14 9:14 10:14 11:14 12:14 ];]4 2:14 3:14 4:14 5:14 6:14 . . q X 1 .
Tahoe Pines 616 116 B:16 906 1006 1106 1216 116 216 316 416 5:16 616 On Deémand Microtransit Reservatons are required at least 24 hours in advance of the requested ride.
Sunnyside 6:21 7:21 8:21 9:21 10:21 1:21 12:21 1:21 2:21 3:21 4:21 5:21 6:21 RETURNING FOR Dial-a-Ride is a door to door senvice provided under the Americans with Disabilities Act.
Tahoe City Transit Center Arrive (Truckee Connection) 6:27 721 8:27 9:27 10:27 11:27 12:27 1:27 2.27 3.27 4.27 5:27 6:27 FALL 2025 Persons with disabilites that prevent them from using the Truckee Local Fived Route
NORTH SHORE: TAHOE CITY TO CRYSTAL BAY System should contact the number above to receive priority service on Dial-o-Ride.
Tt Gy 1 Mo R G ea 7 Em ewba N A ia e s 4 s This service is also avalble o the general public.
Lake Forest 6:09 6:39 7:39 8:39 9:39 10:39 11:39 12:39 1:39 2:39 3:39 4:39 5:39 3
Dollar Hill 61l 641 741 841 o4 041 141 1241 141 241 341 441 541 OLYMPIC VALLEY | TAHOE CITY | KINGS BEACH | (RYSTAL BAY DIAL-A-RIDE FARES: ADA CERTIFIED PASSENGERS RIDE FREE
Cedar Flat 6:12 6:42 1:42 8:42 9:42 10:42 11:42 12:42 1:42 242 342 4:42 5:42 Olympic Valley Clock Tower 7:00pm_8:00 10:00pm One Way Adult: $6 | Senior / Disabled: $2 | Child under 12: $2
Carnelian Bay 6:14 6:44 7:44 8:44 9:44 10:44 11:44 12:44 1:44 2:44 3:44 4:44 5:44 Truckee - TART Connect Village at Palisades Tahoe — East 7:.03  8:03 9.03 10:03 )
Tahoe Vista 6:16 6:46 7:46 8:46 9:46 10:46 11:46 12:46 1:46 2:46 3:46 4:46 5:46 September 2 - December 10. 2025 Olympic Valley Road at Resort Road 7.07 807 9:07 10:07 To Schedule a Trip Call: (530) 550-7451
Kings Beach at Safeway 6:22 6:52 1:52 8:52 9:52 10:52 11:52 12:52 1:52 2:52 3:52 4:52 5:52 P ’ Olympic Valley Road / Highway 89 7:09  8:09 9:09 10:09
Stateline Road at Crystal Bay Club 6:26 6:56 7:56 8:56 9:56 10:56 11:56 12:56 1:56 2:56 3:56 4:56 5:56 6:30am-10:00pm | DAILY River Ranch A1 3R 0 13 L R0 1 A 05) ) e i Ty g s AL o SR Sy RPN S TN A e L e SR S
INCLINE VILLAGE: EASTBOUND 6:30pm-10pm: Fall Night Service to Northstar ;:I';°zrﬁﬂ'sVHTJ:";';:r§e"'” e e L
Crystal Bay Club 6:30am 7:00 8:00 9:00 10:00 11:00 12:00pm 1:00 2:00 3:00 4:00 5:00pm Highway 28 at Tahoe City Marina 7:34 8:34 9:34
Highway 28 / Southwoods Boulevard at Toepa 6:35 7:05 8:05 9:05 10:05 11:05 12:05 1:05 2:05 3:05 4:05 5:05 Liahthouss Shooping Cent 7:35 3:35 9:35
Highway 28 / Village Boulevard at Incline Cleaners 6:37 1.07 8:07 9:07 10:07 11:07 12:07 1:07 207 3:.07 407 5:07 North Tahoe - TART Connect Wﬂp'—“gﬂe’ 7ot T
Highway 28 / Southwoods at Incline Skate 6:38 7:08 8:08 9:08 10:08 11:08 12:08 1:08 2:08 3:.08 4:08 5:08 2 . : : :
Village Boulevard / Juanita at Incline Bowl 6:38 1:08 8:08 908 10:08 11:08 12:08 1:08 2:08 3:08 1:08 5:08 September 2 - December 10, 2025 Dollar Hill zAl 841 941 EXPRESS
Lakeshore Drive at Hyatt 6:42 112 8:12 9:12 10:12 11:12 12:12 1:12 212 312 412 512 Zone 1: 8:00am-10:00pm Carnelian Bay 144 8:44  9:44 :
Tunnel Creek Arrive (Bonanza Lot) 1:20 8:20 9:20 10:20 11:20 12:20 1:20 2:20 3:20 4:20 5:20 Tahoma, Homewood, Sunnyside, Tahoe City, Tahoe VIS'ﬂh 746 8:46  9:46 Al rpoort Shuttle
, , ) ) Kings Beac 7:52  8:52  9:52
INCLINE VILLAGE: WESTBOUND Dollar Point, and Carnelian Bay. Crystal Bay 7255 8: 55 N 0:55 el A 4
Y Now off d luding daily scheduled b
Tunnel Creek Depart (Bonanza Lot) 1:33 8:33 9:33 10:33 11:33 12:33pm 1:33 2:33 3:33 4:33 5:33am ow oftering improved services including daily scheduled service befween
%gﬁ Boulgevurd /HJuunitu at Incline Bowl i ;32 gjg 323 }gig Hig }%ig Hg gig gig ﬁg gig Zone 2: 8:00am-10:00pm CRYSTAL BAY | KINGS BEACH | TAHOE CITY | OLYMPIC VALLEY Reno Tahoe International Airport and Truckee and North Lake Tahoe.
akeshore Drive af Hyatt 42am . K ) k : . : . 1 R H . . Crystal Ba 7:00pm 8:00  9:00 10:00pm
: - ; : ; X : ; . i X 3 : X Tahoe Vista, Kings Beach, and Brockway. ~Tystal Bay pm pm__ -
Highway 28 / Country Club Rd ot Fairway 6:46 46 846 9:46 1046 1146 12:46 1:46 2:46 3:46 4:46 5:46 9 v Kings Beach e I BT (833) 709-8080 | NorthLakeTahoeExpress.com =
Highway 28 at Raleys 6:47 7:41 8:47 9:47 10:47 11:47 12:47 1:47 2:47 3:47 4:47 5:47 Tahoe Vista 7:00  8:09  9:09 10:09
Stateline Road 6:55 55 855 955 10:55 155 1255 1:55 255 3:55 4:55 5:55 ZONE 3: 4:.00pm-10:00pm | Sunday-Thursday Carnelion Bay IO T Ta L 0T S0 e S Lt ONEEL & e TR S A A B A S R
NORTH SHORE: CRYSTAL BAY TO TAHOE CITY 5:00pm-12:00Midnight | Friday-Saturday Dollor il KN &0 %N 10K —MhcheeT ORISto
Stateline Road 6:00am _ 7:00 8:00 9:00 1000 1:00  12:00m  1:00 2:00 3:00 £00 5:00 6:00pm Incline Village and Crystal Bay. Loke Forest L L L ;
Kings Beach at Chipmunk Street 6:03 7:03 8:03 9:03 10:03 1103 12:03 1:03 203 3:.03 4:03 5:03 6:03 Lighthouse Shopping Center 15 825 925 1025 FUNDING FOR TART CONNECT PROVIDED BY:
Tahoe Vista 6:09 7:09 8:09 9:09 10:09 11:09 12:09 1:09 2:09 3:09 4:09 5:09 6:09 *FARE ON ZONE 3 ONLY Grove Street 726 8:26  9:26 10:26 =
Carnelian Bay 6:13 713 8:13 9:13 10:13 11:13 12:13 1:13 2:13 313 4:13 5:13 6:13 Adu't/ Youth /SQnior: $2 Persons with Disabilities: $1 Tahoe City “Y" 728 8:28  9:28 10:28 TRAVEL e
Cedar Flat 6:15 715 8:15 9:15 10:15 11:15 12:15 1:15 2:15 3315 415 5:15 6:15 Tahoe City Transit Center 730 8:30  9:30  10:30 TOWN OF COUNTY/\___\ Nm
Dollar Hill 6:20 7:20 8:20 9:20 1020 1120 12:20 1:20 2:20 3:20 4:20 5:20 6:20 River Ranch 736 836 9:36  10:36 RUCKEE 93 S
BUI:"J" Creek 6:23 723 8:23 9:23 10:23 11:23 12:23 1523 2:23 3:23 4:23 5:23 6:23 Zone 4: 6:00pm-10:00pm 0lympic Valley Road / Highway 89 739 8:39  9:39 10:39 ) /Placer TAHDE
Tahoe City “Y” 6:28 7:28 8:28 9.28 1028 1128 12:28 1:28 228 3:28 428 528 6:28 s ; Olymaic Valley Clock Tower 144 g4 944 1044 e
Tahoe City Transit Center Arrive (Truckee Connection) 6:30 1:30 8:30 9:30 1030 11:30  12:30 1:30 2:30 3:30 4:30 5:30 6:30 LRI €y, sk Sesiell sl D st LY BT NEVARE
WEST SHORE: TAHOE CITY TO TAHOMA Zone 5: 6:00pm-10:00pm b AL A A EL T B R | .
Tahoe (ity Transit Center Depart 6:30am 7:30 8:30 9:30 10:30 11:30 12:30pm 1 2:30 3:30 4:30 5:30pm Tahoe City, Kings Beach, and Northstar. Suwmillgg 7:36L 8:36 9:36L eno | =
T i B N NN Y N |17 B /17 N 1T S T Y T R Hihwoy 267 o Stovar I TR Tahoe Sk LN il
3 : ; 3 : : ¢ ; : ; i - Connections between Zone 1+ Zone 2 made in Carnelian Bay. Highway 267 af Lincoln 6 746 8:46  9:46
Homewood 6:45 7:45 8:45 9:45 10:45 11:45 12:45 | 2:45 3:45 4:45 5:45 c : b 7 2+ 7 3 d S line. C B Highway I nconreen : : :
T 6:50 7:50 8:50 9:50 10:50 1:50 12:50 1 9:50 3:50 4:50 5:50 onnections between Zone one 3 made at Stateline, Crystal Bay. Kings Beach at Seacline Street TS A0 S AR L RN N S (e Sk oS el ST SO Bl TR0 IR A Ml S DT
All listed. C Tahoe Truckee R IT (TART) fi lete | Schedul 7-d k d: TahoeTruckeeT (530) 550-1212 | (800) 736-6365. TART d by the Placer C d the T f Truck e L e e e e e S U RO Sl B e e
stops are not listed. Contact Tahoe Truckee Regional Transit or a complete listing. Schedules run 7-days a week, year-round: TahoeTruckeeTransit.com - -6365. is operated by the Placer County and the Town of Truckee. ; ; ; ;
S I 0o S AR L [ gjj’”g 2 isaueseig CRYSTAL BAY | KINGS BEACH | NORTHSTAR
TART SERVICES TIPS ON HOW TO RIDE THE BUS BUS ETIQUETTE NON DISCRIMINATION POLICY i | Sadle Wom e 2 e e e e F | | 2025
Tahoe Truckee Area Regional Transit (TART) provides public transportation o T i M e B (e s e e e e s R - Food and drinks are prohibited. The Town of Truckee and Placer County are committed to providing public North Lake Tahoe TART Connect: Service animals only. Jiq526;"2® 5 gonb.E 81 0 1012 a
for the Truckee — North Lake Tahoe region. Qur goal af TART is to provide > Sl Bl llowed on the b transportation free from discrimination on the basis of race, color, and Truckee Connect: Well-behaved pets are allowed. Wy 2 lewart 5 ; . ;
4 ! : you, they may not sfop. Smoking is also not allowed on the bus. ! b . ) Sawmill 7:19 8:19 9:19  10:19
a safe and direct means of transportation service for Truckee-Tahoe e s B e o il s s e A D e national origin. TART operates services without regard to race, color, or - wihlt i 7'25 8.25 9'25 ]0‘25
residents and visitors. We are committed to providing comprehensive, + Wave fo fhe driver fo Indicate fhaf you are In need of a ride, as many » g national origin. Any person who believes that they have been subjected g Norfhslar Village : : - : . . . .
relible transit service and want our possengers fo enioy a comfortable ofé)qtr Smp; mde‘flfgmltref |g_h|gh-pe}[}ies_mﬂn.r']'reusfor neqdr crosswalks, Zfe ”Ol' Pe:’h“m:}‘li- 2154 a8 to discrimination on the basis of race, color, or nafional orgin with respect fo Get the App or Call: Tahoe Truckee Area Reglonal Transit Tahoe Truckee Area RegIOﬂaI Transit
and pleasant ride. (Ll (0 (T3 LIATAULL 109 UL B (5 RICLALE U 0 WS > LR, QU AL SERTY (T, (e L s, TART senvices should contact: Town of Truckee Mobility@townoftruckee.gov = =
- Canry-on parcels are limited to two per rider. or Placer County (530)550-1212 | tart@placer.ca.gov. (530) 59560653 TahoeTruckeeTransit.com TahoeTruckeeTransit.com




< TART BUS HIGHWAY 89 and HIGHWAY 267
FALL SEPTEMBER 2, 2025— DECEMBER 10, 2025 | TahoeTruckeeTransit.com | (530)550-1212 | (800)736-6365

HIGHWAY 267 SOUTHBOUND: TRUCKEE DEPOT TO CRYSTAL BAY

&

Truckee Railyard Mobilty Hub 7:00am 8:00 9:00 10:00 11:00 12:00pm 1:00 2:00 3:00 4:00 5:00pm
Donner Pass Road / Truckee Way af Beacon 7:02 8:02 9:02 10:02 11:02 12:02 1:02 2:02 3:.02 4:02 5:02
Brockway Road / Sierra Meadows — Best Western 7:.05 8:05 9.05 10:05 11:05 12:05 1:05 2:05 3.05 4:05 5:05
Soaring Way at Raley’s (shelter) 7:06 8:06 9:06 10:06 11:06 12:06 1:06 2:06 3.06 4:06 5:06
Truckee Airport 7:09 8:09 9:09 10:09 11:09 12:09 1:09 2:09 3:09 4:09 5:09
Meadow View Place 7:12 8:12 9:12 10:12 11:12 12:12 1:12 2:12 3:12 4:12 5:12
Northstar Village 7:26 8:26 9:26 10:26 11:26 12:26 1:26 2:26 3:26 4:26 5:26
Sawmill Heights 7:31 8:31 9:31 10:31 11:31 12:31 1:31 2:31 3:31 4:31 5:31
Highway 267 at Stewart Way 7:39 8:35 9:35 10:35 11:35 12:35 1:35 2:35 3:35 4:35 5:35
Secline Street — Kings Beach 7:42 8:42 9:42 10:42 11:42 12:42 1:42 2:42 3:42 4:42 5:42
Racoon Street — Kings Beach 7:44 8:44 9:44 10:44 11:44 12:44 1:44 2:44 3:44 4:44 5:44
Stateline Rd at Crystal Bay Club 7:46 8:46 9:46 10:46 11:46 12:46 1:46 2:46 3:46 4:46 5:46
HIGHWAY 267 NORTHBOUND: CRYSTAL BAY TO TRUCKEE DEPOT

Stateline Road 7:0lam  8:01 9:01 10:01 11:01 12:01pm 1:01 2:01 3:01 4:01 5:01pm

Racoon Street — Kings Beach 7:03 8:03 9:03 10:03 11:03 12:03 1:03 2:03 3:03 4:03 5:03

Secline Street — Kings Beach 7.07 8:07 9:07 10:07 11:07 12:07 1:07 2:07 3:07 4:07 5:07

Highway 267 at Stewart Way 7:10 8:10 9:10 10:10 11:10 12:10 1:10 2:10 3:10 4:10 5:10

Sawmill Heights 7:18 8:18 9:18 10:18 11:18 12:18 1:18 2:18 3:18 4:18 5:18

Northstar Village 7:25 8:25 9:25 10:25 11:25 12:25 1:25 2:25 3:25 4:25 5:25

Meadow View Place 7:35 8:35 9:35 10:35 11:35 12:35 1:35 2:35 3:35] 4:35 5:39)

Truckee Airport 7:42 8:42 9:42 10:42 11:42 12:42 1:42 2:42 3:42 4:42 5:42

Soaring Way at Raley’s (sign) 7:44 8:44 9:44 10:44 11:44 12:44 1:44 2:44 3:44 4:44 5:44

Brockway Road / Sierra Meadows — The Rock 7:45 8:45 9:45 10:45 11:45 12:45 1:45 2:45 3:45 4:45 5:45

Donner Pass Road / Truckee Way at Beacon 7:48 8:48 9:48 10:48 11:48 12:48 1:48 2:48 3:48 4:48 5:48

Truckee Railyard Mobilty Hub 7:50 8:50 9:50 10:50 11:50 12:50 1:50 2:50 3:50 4:50 5:50
HIGHWAY 89 SOUTHBOUND: TRUCKEE TO TAHOE CITY TRANSIT CENTER

Truckee Railyard Mobility Hub 7:30am __ 8:30 9:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 1:30 2:30 3:30 4:40 5:40pm

Donner Pass Road / Truckee Way af Beacon 7:32 8:32 9:32 10:32 1032 12:32 1:32 2:32 3:32 4:42 5:42

Across from Truckee Depot at Crosswalk 7:33 8:33 9:33 10:33 11:33 12:33 1:33 2:33 3.33 4:43 5:43

Tahoe Forest Hospital 7:35 8:35 9:35 10:35 11:35 12:35 1:35 2:35) 3:35 4:45 5:45

Gateway Center at Safeway 7:36 8:36 9:36 10:36 11:36 12:36 1:36 2:36 3:36 4:46 5:46

Highway 89 / Deerfield Road at Crossroads Center 741 8:41 9:41 10:41 11:41 12:41 1:41 2:41 3.41 4:49 5:49

West River Street / Highway 89 1:42 8:42 9:42 10:42 11:42 12:42 1:42 2:42 3:42 4:51 5:51

Olymopic Valley Road / Highway 89 7:52 8:52 9:52 10:52 11:52 12:52 1:47 2:47 3.47 5:00 6:00

Olympic Valley Clock Tower 7:57 8:57 9.57 10:57 11:57 12:57 1:57 2.57 4:05 5:05 6:05

Village ot Palisades Tahoe — East 7:58 8:58 9:58 10:58 11:58 12:58 1:58 2:58 4.07 5:07 6:07

Olympic Valley Road at Resort Road 8:03 9:03 10:03 11:03 12:03pm 1:03 2:03 3:03 410 5:10 6:10

Olympic Valley Road / Highway 89 8:04 9:04 10:04 11:04 12:04 1:04 2:04 3.04 4:12 5:12 6:12

River Ranch 8:08 9:08 10:08 11:08 12:08 1:08 2:08 3:08 4:18 5:18 6:18

Tahoe City Transit Center 8:20 9:20 10:20 11:20 12:20 1:20 2:20 3:20 4:28 5:28 6:28
HIGHWAY 89 NORTHBOUND: TAHOE CITY TRANSIT CENTER TO TRUCKEE

Tahoe Bilimore (Crystal Bay) 6:00 am _ 7:00

Kings Beach 6:03 7:.03

Tahoe City Transit Center 6:30 7:30 8:30 9:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 1:30 2:30 3:50 4:50 5:30 6:30pm
River Ranch 6:36 7:36 8:36 9:36 10:36 11:36 12:36 1:36 2:36 3:56 4:56 5:36 6:36
Olympic Valley Road / Highway 89 6:39 1:39 8:39 9:39 10:39 11:39 12:39 1:39 2:39 3:59 4:59 5:39 6:39
Olympic Valley Clock Tower 6:44 7:44 8:44 9:44 10:44 11:44 12:44 1:44 2:44 4:.04 5:04 5:44 6:44
Village at Palisades Tahoe — East 6:46 7:46 8:46 9:46 10:46 11:46 12:46 1:46 2:45 4:06 5:06

Olympic Valley Road at Resort Road 6:50 7:50 8:50 9:50 10:50 11:50 12:50 1:50 2:50 4:10 5:10

Olympic Valley Road / Highway 89 6:52 7:52 8:52 9:52 10:52 11:52 12:52 1:52 2:52 4:12 5:12

Highway 89 / West River Sireet 7:00 8:00 9:00 10:00 11:00 12:00pm 1:00 2:00 3:00 4:20 5:20

Highway 89 / Donner Pass Road at Bank of America 7.02 8:02 9:02 10:02 11:02 12:02 1:02 2:02 3:02 4:22 5:22

Tahoe Forest Hospital 7:03 8:03 9:03 10:03 11:03 12:03 1:03 2:03 3:03 4:23 5:23

Truckee Depot 7:10 8:10 9:10 10:10 11:10 12:10 1:10 2:10 3:10 4:30 5:30

Donner Pass Road / Truckee Way at Beacon JAll 8:11 9:11 10:11 1n:1 1211 1:1 211 31 4:31 5:31

Truckee Railyard Mobility Hub 7:15 8:15 9:15 10:15 11:15 12:15 1:15 2315 3:15 4:35 5:35

= TART BUS - TRUCKEE

FALL SEPTEMBER 2, 2025— DECEMBER 10, 2025 | TahoeTruckeeTransit.com | (530)550-1212 | (800)736-6365 6

WESTBOUND | DONNER LAKE

Edwin Road / Henness Road 6:30om 7:30  8:30  9:30 10:30 11:30 12:30  1:30  2:30  3:30  4:30  5:30pm
Truckee Way / Rue Ivy 6:3 1731850 -3 1 -3 1 i1 0: 3 11 1/-3 1] 73 1 S 3 1 M 7 - 3 13 - T4 - 31 M5 :3 1
Truckee Way / Coburn Crossing Apartments 6:3 788073 700 8 -3 2893 81 0: 3 21 1/:3 255081,7- 3 201 =3 20 -3 ) ] -3 P - 0’5 -3 )
Roundhouse Way / Artist Loft Apartments 6:34  7:34 834 9:34  10:34  11:34 1234 1:34 2:34 334 434 5:34
Railyard Mobility Hub (Connect to Highway 89 and Highway 267 TART) ~ 6:35  7:35  8:35  9:35 10:35 11:35 12:35 1:35 2:35 3:35 435 535
Brockway Road / Palisades Drive / 7-11 6:38 7:38  8:38  9:38 10:38 11:38 12:38  1:38 238 3:38  4:38  5:38
Brockway Road / Gravity Haus 6:3 979739 58 8:3 980193 58] 0:3 9RN1 13 95812-3 XS] -3 9 M7 -3 9 NI 3:3 9N =3 945539,
Brockway Road / Village Green MHP 6:40 7:40 840  9:40 10:40 11:40 1240 1:40 2:40  3:40 440 540
Brockway Road / Martis Valley Road 6:41 741 841 941 1041 1141 1241 141 241 341 441 541
Raley’s Southbound 6:43 743 843 943 10443 11:43 1243  1:43 243 343 443 543
Highway 267 / Martis Valley Lodge 6:46 746 8:46  9:46 1046  11:46 1246 1:46  2:46 346 446 5:46
Brockway Road / The Rock / Fifty-Fifty 6:49 749 849  9:49 10449 11:49 1249 149 249 349 449 549
Brockway Road / Reynold Way 6:50  7:50  8:50  9:50 10:50 11:50 12:50  1:50  2:50  3:50  4:50  5:50
Estates Drive / Senior Apartments 6:51  7:51  8:51  9:51  10:51  11:51  12:51  1:51 251 3:51 451 5:51
Brockway Road / Regional Park 6:53 7:53  8:53  9:53 10:53 11:53 12:53  1:53  2:53  3:53 453 5:53
Donner Pass Road / Truckee Depot 65575 ST 0 -5 S0 =55 M1 0:5 5 WN1ITi:5'5 M1 25/ W =55 M 755 W3 -5 5 I 4 -5 5 Mt 555
Donner Pass Road. / Tahoe Forest Medical Offices =577 -5 7 - 5785 -5 701 0 =571 =5 7R 172 57N -5 7 257 3 - 5 /A 4 - 575 -5 7
Donner Pass Road / Gateway / Safeway (Connect to Highway 89 TART)  6:59  7:59  8:59  9:59 10:59 11:59 12:59 1:59 2:59 3:59 4:59  5:59
Donner Pass Road at Ace Hardware 7:00  8:00 9:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 1:00 2:00 3:00 4:00 5:00 6:00
Donner Pass Road / Edmunds Drive (PUD) 7:01 801  9:01 10:01 11:01 12:01 1:01 201 3:01 401 501 6:01
Donner Pass Road / Northwoods Boulevard 7:02  8:02  9:02 10:02 11:02 12:02 1:02 2:02 3:02 4:.02  5:02  6:02
Donner Pass Road / Donner Trail Professional Center 703 803  9:03 10:03 11:03 12:03 1:03 2:03 3:03 4:03 5:03  6:03
Donner Pass Road / Cold Stream Road 7:04  8:04 9:04 10:04 11:04 12:04 1:04 2:04 3:.04 4:04 5:04 6:04
EASTBOUND | RECREATION CENTER

Donner Pass Road / Cold Stream Road 7.04  8:04 9:04 1004 11:04 12:04 1:04 2:04 3:04 4:.04 5:04 6:04
Donner Pass Road / Tri-Counties Bank Plaza 705 8:05 9:05 10:05 11:05 12:05 1:05 2:05 3:05 4:.05 505 6:05
Donner Pass Road / Truckee High School 7:06  8:06  9:06 10:06 11:06 12:06 1:06 2:06  3:06 4:06 5:06 6:06
Donner Pass Road / Donner Plaza 7.07  8:07 9:07 10:07 11:07 12:.07 1:07 2:07 3:07 407 507 6:07
Deerfield Drive / Crossroads Center (Connect to Highway 89 TART) 710 810 910 10:10 11:10 1210 1:10 2:10 310 410 510  6:10
Donner Pass Road / Vista Avenue / Grocery Qutlet 71200 2 291 2 N1 (21 21 11 281 2 258 ] 2 51 2 3 172 S o] 22 =1 20 6172
Donner Pass Road / Tahoe Forest Cancer Center 713 8 21 R0 -1 3SR 021 3 W1 =1 3 S5 213 M1 = 371 3 F 3 ] 3 M <1 3 N5 213 M 6:1'3
Truckee Depot (Connect to Regional TART / Greyhound / Amirak) 715 815 915 1005 1015 12:15 105 205 315 415 505 6:15
Roundhouse Way / Artist Loft Apartments 76 816 916 10:16  11:16  12:16  1:06  2:16  3:16 416  5:16  6:16
Railyard Mobility Hub (Connect to Highway 89 and Highway 267 TART)  7:23  8:23  9:23 10:23 11:23 1223 1:23 2:23 323 423 523 6:23
Truckee Way / Stockrest Springs Road / Coburn Crossing Apariments 72595 8:2 SENINY: 25 8] 0:2 581112 518812:2 5 01 - 2.5 EN D= 2.5 e 3: 2.5 LA :2 51 805 2.5 N 6: 2.5
Donner Pass Road / Recreation Center 726 8:26  9:26  10:26  11:26 12:26  1:26  2:26  3:26  4:26  5:26  6:26
Edwin Road / Henness Road 730 830 9:30 10:30 11:30 12:30  1:30  2:30  3:30 4:30  5:30  6:30

Highlighted stops have covered shelters with seating.

Alder Creek 'Y

89
Tl'lltk;el Ruily(ll)rd Henness Flat
Mobility Hu
'o RENO
TRUCKEE _ 180
Tahoe Donner ~ Gateway  Donner Pass Rd. Regional Glenshire
e |80 Center Park
f~/~ Truckee Airport 43]
Depo' 26 Brockway Rd. ol
South 3
ShOI’E Donner Lake E,m;n? Mf"'ml KI N GS I N CLI N E
L <l NORTHSTAR i
Deerfield Dr. | Crossroads 0 S BEACH gy VILLAGE
89
Palisades Tahoe OLYMPIC TAHOE VISTA 2 '
Olympic Valley VALLEY "“"”‘.g'/ % Diamond
2 Brockway §§¥STAL Peak
Palisades Tahoe Hyatt
Alpine Meudows CARNEUAN BAY
Gar Woods
Tahoe City Transit Center @
0 TAHOE CITY Sand Harbor
Granlibakken
SUNNYSIDE
B LAKE TAHOE
Homewood Mountain Resort HOMEWOOD
TAHOMA
Sugar Pine Point
MEEKS BAY
( [ (7] o o o o
TART TART TAHOE CITY  PUBLIC TART TART TART TART TART TART TRUCKEE
PUBLIC  NIGHT TRANSIT PARKING CONNECT CONNECT CONNECT CONNECT CONNECT CONNECT MOBILITY
BUS SERVICE CENTER ZONE 3 ZONE 4 ZONE 5 TRUCKEE HUB
GOOGLE TAHOE CITY TRUCKEE ALL FALL TRANSIT E E T E
On TahoeTruckeeTransit.com TRANSIT CENTER MOBILITY HUB OPTIONS IN #-" o
use Google fo find your way. Get TART transfers at the Center- A public transit facility connecing  NORTH LAKE TAHOE
south of Fanny Bridge and the Truckee, North Lake Tahoe, and AND TRUCKEE

Tahoe City “Y". Northern California. TahoeTruckeeTransit.com



